
	Meeting Name
	HITSP Standards Harmonization Committee 

	Meeting Date and Time: 
	Thursday, February 15, 2007

	Next Meeting Scheduled:
	March 9, 2007 at 9:30 ET


Participants 

	Agenda


· Continue Review of Tier 2 Criteria
Participants 

	Decisions and Actions


1.
Lynne Gilbertson will make necessary edits to the Tier 2 document and circulate v1.7 for the next meeting.
2.
Ed Larsen will provide HITSP Framework document to be used as an appendix and citation for text on page 4.

(It is HITSP policy ….

Suggested citation:  From Section 3.0 of HITSP approved Interoperability Specification documents Version 1.2 as approved by the Panel on October 20, 2006.)
	General Notes


Prepared by Ed Larsen
Lynne Gilbertson called the meeting to order.  The committee continued its review of the Tier 2 document (v1.6).  The committee reviewed previous edits through section 2 and then focused on section 3.  The committee agreed on five levels of current industry usage for approved in wide use, approved and supported in products but not in wide use, approved but not in use, provisional and intended for use.  It then set up a two level review, first for an approved standard that meets requirements and then second, when a approved standard does not yet exist, a second level review (provisional, intended for use or gap).  It also defined the special case of interim standard.  
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	Lynne Gilbertson
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	NCPDP
	lgilbertson@ncpdp.org

	Michelle Maas Deane
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	ANSI
	mdeane@ansi.org

	Alix Goss 
	
	X12
	alix@alixgoss.com

	Don Bechtel
	
	ASC X12
	Donald.Bechtel@siemens.com

	Jamie Clark
	
	Oasis
	

	Chris Chute 
	
	Mayo
	chute@mayo.edu

	Debra Konicek
	
	SNOMED
	

	Beth Halley
	
	Mitre
	

	Tom Kuhn
	
	ACP
	

	Robert Owens
	X
	ADA
	owensr@ada.org

	Sharon Stanford
	
	ADA
	stanfords@ada.org

	Steve Wagner
	X
	VA
	steve.wagner@med.va.gov

	Margaret Weiker
	
	EDS
	margaret.weiker@eds.com
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	X
	ER Larsen, Inc
	e.larsen@ix.netcom.com

	Gene Ginther
	
	Stellar Systems
	ginther@stellarsystems.com

	Pat Gibbons
	X
	Mayo
	gibbons@mayo.edu

	Gary Dickinson
	X
	
	gary.dickinson@ehr-standards.com

	Erik Pupo
	
	Blueprint Tech
	epupo@blueprinttech.com

	Mark Diehl
	
	CSC
	mdiehl2@csc.com

	Michael Fitzmaurice
	X
	AHRQ
	mfitzmau@ahrq.gov

	Lee Jones
	
	ANSI
	leroy.jones@gsihealth.com

	Charles Parisot
	
	GE Healthcare
	charles.parisot@ge.com

	Cheryl Ford
	
	CMS
	

	Bill Mahlum for Martin Smith
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	FDA
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	DoD
	

	Li-Ming Koo
	
	SSA
	li-ming.koo@ssa.gov
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